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Bid # Name E-Mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Addendums Issued 

1 Joseph Venuti jvenuti@frizzoconstruction.com F Rizzo Construction 130 Genesee St Suite 230 Auburn NY 13021 315-252-1872

2 Jordan Cannizzo Jordan_cannizzo@yahoo.com Kwasniewski Service Co. 118 Hamilton Ave Auburn NY 13021 315-209-2575

3 Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com Prime Vendor 4622 Cedar Ave Wilmington NC 28403 910-805-9630 910-726-1973

4 Brian Farrell Bfarrell@barrettpaving.com Barrett Paving Materials Inc. 4530 Wetzel Rd Liverpool NY 13090 315-652-4585 315-652-4590

5 John Kelly jkelly@sdgnys.com SDG 441 Trenton Avenue Utica NY 13502 315-525-1063

6 Christine DelFavero cdelfavero@vitalecompanies.com Paul F. Vitale, Inc. 7665 North Street Rd Auburn NY 13021 315-253-9797 315-253-9798

7 Mark Talley markt@riccellienterprises.com Riccelli Enterprises, Inc. 6131 E. Taft Rd N. Syracuse NY 13212 631-504-9178

8 Monica Noble mnoble@syrabex.com Syracuse Builders Exchange 6563 Ridings Rd Syracuse NY 13206 315-437-5044

9 Adam Kohn akohn@villagerci.com Villager Construction, Inc. 425 Old Macedon Center Rd Fairport NY 14450 585-223-7697 585-223-7787

10 Ashley Rouhier ashley.rouhier@constructconnect.com ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd Cincinnati OH 45209 800-364-2059
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Time:  11:30 a.m.
Bid Date:  Tuesday, June 11, 2019

Project Name:  2019 Road Program
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Project Name:  
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